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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Tony Williams 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 23-500653-RFP 

23-101607-ITB 

H3C, LLC Charlene 
Fitzpatrick 

 
Ph: 770-335-2091 charlene@h3cllc.com N Y 23-500653-RFP 

Mighty Plumbing, LLC Adrian U. 
Singlertary 

 
Ph: 470-451-8502 adrian@mightyplumbingllc.com N N 23-101607-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

EKG Security, Inc. Robin Sanders 
 

Ph: 912-805-9528 robin.sanders@ekgsecurity.com N N N/A 

J2 Connect, Inc. Broderick 
Jackson 

 
Ph: 404-545-7295 bjackson@jsquaredconnect.com N Y 23-101607-ITB 

Business Operational 
Support Services, LLC 

Lawrence 
Henderson 

 
Ph: 248-825-6231 lawrence@bossconsultingllc.net N N 23-500653-RFP 

Paradigm 360 Coaching 
& Consulting, LLC Yvette Hall 

 
Ph: 980-800-5775 yvette@p360coach.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

New Horizons Ellie Sigler 
 

Ph: 770-270-4835   elysett.sigler@newhorizons.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Right Management John D. Hillman 
 

Ph: 678-558-5867 john.hillman@right.com N N 23-500653-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Mercer  Thomas E. 
Hunter-James 

 
Ph: 404-313-4849   Thomas.Hunter-James@mercer.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Demas Enterprises  Solomon Demas 
 

Ph: 470-661-4152 solomon.demas@habishshop.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

LeaderGov Tim Fenbert 
 

Ph: 770-330-6972 tim@leadergov.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Mia Howell Consulting, 
LLC Dr. Mia Howell 

 
Ph: 734-299-0776 mia@miahowellconsulting.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

FranklinCovey Suzanne Mulet 
 

Ph: 801-518-1293 Suzanne.Mulet@FranklinCovey.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Itsirk Solutions, LLC Dr. Kristi 
Garrett 

 
Ph: 404-482-1042 kgarrett@itsirksolutions.com N N 23-500653-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500653-RFP 
23-101607-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Ethosus, Inc. Tim Fenbert 
 

Ph: 770-330-6972 tim@fenbert.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:tim@fenbert.com

